
3180 JUSTIN CT #3, APPLETON, WI, 54914
https://www.adashunjones.com

3180 JUSTIN CT #3,
APPLETON, WI,
54914

$64,500

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. CAREFREE CONDO LIVING AT A GREAT
VALUE!CONV GRAND CHUTE LOCATION, 1ST FLR UNIT.LR WITH PATIO, SEMI
FORMAL DINING,GALLEY KIT W/APPLIANCES. 3BRS IF YOUNEED THEM OR USE
ONE AS FAMRM W/FP, ATTPRV BATH & PATIO. BSMT W/2 STORAGE

Barb
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium

• Closed

• 1044 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio,Wood Burning Tax Amount: 986

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x13 Main

Bedroom 2 10x14 Main

Bedroom 3 12x16 Main

Kitchen 08x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 12x18 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barb A Merry Agent Email: bmerry@coldwellhomes.com


